
This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. Please note that any views or opinions presented
in this email are solely those of the author and dot not necessarily represent those of MCB-Arif Habib Savings and Investments Limited. Finally, the recipient should check this email and any 

attachments for the presence of any viruses. MCB-Arif Habib Savings and Investments Limited accepts no liability for any damage caused by any virus / error transmitted by this email.  

MCB-Arif Habib Savings and Investments Limited 
2nd Floor, Adamjee House, I.I. Chundrigar Road, Karachi

Toll Free: 0800-62224, Fax: (+92-21) 35316080, 35316081, URL: www.mcbah.com, Email: info@mcbah.com

MCB DCF INCOME FUND
MCB DCF INCOME FUND
MCB DCF INCOME FUND
MCB DCF INCOME FUND
MCB DCF INCOME FUND
MCB PAKISTAN ASSET ALLOCATION FUND
MCB PAKISTAN ASSET ALLOCATION FUND
MCB PAKISTAN ASSET ALLOCATION FUND
MCB PAKISTAN ASSET ALLOCATION FUND
MCB PAKISTAN ASSET ALLOCATION FUND
MCB PAKISTAN ASSET ALLOCATION FUND
MCB PAKISTAN ASSET ALLOCATION FUND
ALHAMRA ISLAMIC INCOME FUND
ALHAMRA ISLAMIC INCOME FUND
ALHAMRA ISLAMIC INCOME FUND
ALHAMRA ISLAMIC INCOME FUND
ALHAMRA ISLAMIC INCOME FUND
MCB PAKISTAN STOCK MARKET FUND
MCB PAKISTAN STOCK MARKET FUND
PAKISTAN INCOME FUND

MCBDCFIF
MCBDCFIF
MCBDCFIF
MCBDCFIF
MCBDCFIF
MCBPAAF
MCBPAAF
MCBPAAF
MCBPAAF
MCBPAAF
MCBPAAF
MCBPAAF

ALHIIF
ALHIIF
ALHIIF
ALHIIF
ALHIIF

MCBPSM
MCBPSM

PIF

GROWTH
INCOME
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1Y

3Y
2Y
1Y
1Y

1.5Y

2Y
1Y
2Y

2Y

Year
wise

DAILY FUND PRICES

COLLECTIVE INVESTMENT SCHEMES
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PAKISTAN CASH MANAGEMENT FUND
ALHAMRA ISLAMIC MONEY MARKET FUND
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PCF
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UNIT-A
GROWTH
UNIT-B
UNIT-A
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UNIT-A
UNIT-A

51.0381
100.6345

101.13
104.4383
102.8379
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101.596
101.1689
101.0224
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99.51
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104.4383
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0
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0
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